Panel Product Range
Click on a better solution
Don’t compromise on quality or space
We put more in, so you get more out...
    An extensive range of Panel products.
    The knowledge and experience to deliver the
        ultimate solutions.
        The complete Panel solution provider.

B3RFGREEN Lens Cap, Green, Fresnel Lens
B3RFRED Lens Cap, Red, Fresnel Lens
B3RGREEN Lens Cap, Green
B3RRED Lens Cap, Red
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
Contact Block
Part Number Description
B4TU11 1N/O And 1 N/C, For BG… Enclosures
B4TU10F 1N/O With Lamp Holder,  For BG.. Enclosures
B4TU10 1N/O, For BG… Enclosures
B4TU02 2N/C, For BG… Enclosures
B4TU20 2N/O, For BG… Enclosures
B3T01 N/C Clips Onto B3S/B3M
B3T10 N/O Clips Onto B3S/B3M
Part Number Description
LMB-110-GREEN LED Pilot Light 110VAC Green
LMB-110-RED LED Pilot Light 110VAC Red
LMB-110-WHITE LED Pilot Light 110VAC White
LMB-110-YELLOW LED Pilot Light 110VAC Yellow
LMB-230-GREEN LED Pilot Light 230VAC Green
LMB-230-RED LED Pilot Light 230VAC Red
LMB-230-WHITE LED Pilot Light 230VAC White
LMB-230-YELLOW LED Pilot Light 230VAC Yellow
LMB-24-BLUE LED Pilot Light 24VAC Blue
LMB-24-GREEN LED Pilot Light 24VAC Green
LMB-24-RED LED Pilot Light 24VAC Red
LMB-24-WHITE LED Pilot Light 24VAC White
LMB-24-YELLOW LED Pilot Light 24VAC Yellow
B3RF.. B(S)3P34 RT-0 BS3P44 RT BS3P44S3 B(S)3DL.. Maintained
B(S)3DLBR B(S)3KL Pilot Light
Pilot Lights
This is just a small list of some

Circuit board slots in base
IP66-67
Pre-drilled lid for wire sealing
Plastic screws captive once fitted
Pre-moulded fixing points in base
Ideal for housing electronic and electro-mechanical components
Ideally suited for housing terminal blocks and industrial equipment
Polycarbonate versions (144EP range) available with UL and cUL
144E0007144E0003 144E0005 144E1010
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
Power Supplies
(DIN Rail Mountable)
DPS-1-005-24DC DPS-1-010-24DC DPS-1-018-24DC DPS-1-030-24DC DPS-1-060-24DC DPS-1-120-24DC DPS-1-240-24DC DPS-1-480-24DC
Part Number Description
DPS-1-005-24DC Power Supply 90-265AC input, 24VDC Output, 5W 0.21A
DPS-1-010-24DC Power Supply 90-265AC input, 24VDC Output, 10W 0.42A
DPS-1-018-24DC Power Supply 90-265AC input, 24VDC Output, 18W 0.75A
DPS-1-030-24DC Power Supply 85-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 30W 1.25A
DPS-1-060-24DC Power Supply 85-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 60W 2.5A
DPS-1-120-24DC Power Supply 93-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 120W 5A
DPS-1-240-24DC Power Supply 93-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 240W 10A
DPS-1-480-24DC Power Supply 90-264AC input, 24VDC Output, 480W 20A
IMO’s new DPS range of AC/DC Din Rail mounted power supplies have been specifically
designed for the control and automation market. Offering the benefits of slimline construction,
universal input, AC/DC operation and the security of IMO’s 3-year warranty, the DPS range
provides multiple choices for all low power electrical or electronic devices commonly used in

TDMD-X Multifunction Din Timer 4 Func 50ms-10 DAYS,12-240VAC/DC
TDRA230AC Off-Delay Din Timer SPCO 24VAC/DC, 230VAC
TDSD Star/Delta Din Timer 24VAC/DC,100-240VAC
DIN Rail Mountable
Panel Mount / Plug-In
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
MR07-S-40 MB09-S-10 MB12-S-10 MC10-S-10 MC14-S-10 MC18-S-10 MC22-S-10
Part Number Description
MB09-P-10=24 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, PCB Mount, 24VDC Coil
MB09-S-01=24 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC Coil
MB09-S-10=24 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC Coil
MB09-S-10230 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC Coil
MB09-S-10400 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 400VAC Coil
MB12-S-10230 Mini Contactor 3P Open 5.5kW 12A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
HKM11 Auxiliary Contact Block For MB09/12… 1N/O, 1N/C
MC10-S-00-40230 4P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC10-S-01230 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC10-S-0124 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC10-S-10=24 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 24VDC Coil
MC10-S-10110 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 110VAC Coil
MC10-S-10230 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 230VAC Coil
MC10-S-1024 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 24VAC Coil
MC10-S-10400 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 400VAC Coil
MC10-S-10415 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 415VAC Coil
MC10-S-10500 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 500VAC Coil
MC14-S-01110 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC14-S-01230 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC14-S-0124 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC14-S-10110 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC14-S-10230 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
Part Number Description
MC14-S-1024 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1 N/O Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC18-S-00-40230 4P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC18-S-01230 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC18-S-0124 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC18-S-01400 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 400VAC Coil
MC18-S-10=24 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VDC Coil
MC18-S-10110 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC18-S-10230 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1 N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC18-S-1024 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC18-S-10400 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 400VAC Coil
MC18-S-10415 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 415VAC Coil
MC18-S-10500 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 500VAC Coil
MC22-S-10110 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC22-S-10230 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC22-S-1024 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC22-S-10400 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 400VAC Coil
MC24-S-00=24 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC24-S-00110 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 110VAC Coil
MC24-S-00230 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC24-S-0024 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC24-S-00400 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 400VAC Coil
MC24-S-00415 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 415VAC Coil
actual size
Contactors 4-400kW
Features include:
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
Din-Rail mounting right up to 74A AC3
Compact - only 45mm wide up to 40A AC3
Large terminations: 6mm2 MC10 - MC22
25mm2 MC24 - MC40
50mm2 MC50 - MC74
Increased operational currents AC1 + AC3
Resistant to high ambient temperatures (90oC) and humidity
Made from halogen and CFC-free plastics
Single auxiliary contacts colour coded for easy identification
4 main pole versions available
Capacitor switching versions
AC and DC Coil versions
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
MC24-S-00 MC32-S-00 MC40-S-00 MC50-S-00 MC62-S-00 MC74-S-00
Part Number Description
MC24-S-00500 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 500VAC Coil
MC32-S-00=24 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC32-S-00110 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 110VAC Coil
MC32-S-00230 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC32-S-0024 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC40-S-00=24 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC40-S-00110 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 110VAC Coil
MC40-S-00230 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC40-S-0024 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC40-S-00400 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 400VAC Coil
MC40-S-00415 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 415VAC Coil
MC40-S-00500 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 500VAC Coil
MC50-S-00=24 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC50-S-00230 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC50-S-0024 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC50-S-00400 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 400VAC Coil
MC62-S-00=24 3P Open 30kW 62A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC62-S-00230 3P Open 30kW 62A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC74-S-00230 3P Open 37kW 74A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC74-S-0024 3P Open 37kW 74A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC90-S-00230 3P Open 45kW 90A AC3, 220-240V50/60,220VDC Coil
MC115-S-00230 3P Open 55kW 115A AC3, 220-240V 50/60Hz 220VDC Coil
MC151-S-00230 3P Open 75kW 150A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MCD10-S-10=24 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 24VDC Coil
MCD18-S-10=24 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VDC Coil
Part Number Description
MCA01 1 N/C Contact,  For MC10 to MC115 Contactors, Top Mount
MCA10 1 N/O Contact,  For MC10 to MC115 Contactors, Top Mount
MCAH01 High Switching Capacity 25A AC1, 1  N/C Contact, Top Mount
MCAH10 High Switching Capacity 25A AC1, 1  N/O Contact, Top Mount
MCAS-11 1 Open + 1 Closed, For MC10 to MC74 Contactors, Side Mount
MCAT11 1 Open + 1 Closed, For MC151 to MC316 Contactors, Top Mount
MC-I-W Interlock For MC10 to MC22 Contactors
MC-I-X Interlock For MC24 to MC74 Contactors
Part Number Description
MCOR-1-0.4 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 0.27 To 0.4 Amps
MCOR-1-0.9 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 0.6 To 0.9 Amps
MCOR-1-1.2 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 0.8 To 1.2 Amps
MCOR-1-4 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 2.7 To 4 Amps
MCOR-1-6 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 4 To 6 Amps
MCOR-1-9 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 6 To 9 Amps
MCOR-1-11 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 8 To 11 Amps
MCOR-1-14 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 10 To 14 Amps
MCOR-1-18 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 13 To 18 Amps
MCOR-1-24 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 17 To 24 Amps
MCOR-2-28 For MC24 To MC40 Contactors 20 To 28 Amps
MCOR-1-32 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 23 To 32 Amps
MCOR-2-42 For MC24 To MC40 Contactors 28 To 42 Amps
U12/16E0.4 Manual Reset, 0.27-0.4 Amp For MC
U12/16E0.6 Manual Reset, 0.4-0.6 Amp For MC
U12/16E0.9 Manual Reset, 0.6-0.9 Amp For MC
U12/16E1.2 Manual Reset, 0.8-1.2 Amp For MC
U12/16E1.8 Manual Reset, 1.2-1.8 Amp For MC
U12/16E11 Manual Reset, 8-11  Amp For MC
U12/16E14 Manual Reset, 10-14 Amp  YD 18-24 Amp For MC
U12/16E18 Manual Reset, 13-18 Amp YD 23-31 Amp For MC
U12/16E2.7 Manual Reset, 1.8-2.7A YD 3.1-4.7 Amp For MC
U12/16E23 Manual Reset, 17-23A YD 30-40 Amp For MC
U12/16E4 Manual Reset, 2.7-4A YD 4.7-7 Amp For MC
U12/16E6 Manual Reset, 4-6A YD 7-10.5 Amp For MC
U12/16E9 Manual Reset, 6-9A YD 10.5-15.5 Amp For MC
Thermal overload relays
Contact blocks, timers and interlocks
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
Modular Heating &
Lighting Contactors
iStart Enclosed Starters
Part Number Description
HC20-20230 20A 2 Pole N/O, 230VAC Coil
HC20-2024 20A 2 Pole N/O, 24VAC Coil
HC25-40230 25A 4 Pole N/O, 230VAC Coil
HC25-4024 25A 4 Pole N/O, 24VAC Coil
HC40-40230 40A 4 Pole N/O, 230VAC Coil
HC63-40230 63A 4 Pole Normally Open, 230VAC Coil
Part Number Description
DOLI-7.5230 DOL & Isolator 7.5kW  230VAC SUPPLY (SR12)
DOLI-7.5400 DOL & Isolator 7.5kW  400VAC SUPPLY (SR13)
SDS-7.5230 Star Delta Starter 7.5kW 16A 230VAC Control, IP55 (SD10)
SDS-7.5400 Star Delta Starter 7.5kW 16A 400VAC Control, IP55 (SD11)
SDS-15400 Star Delta Starter 15kW 30A 400VAC Control, IP55 (SD13)
SDSI-7.5230 Star Delta Starter 7.5kW 16A + Isolator, 230VAC Control, IP55 (SD20)
SDSI-7.5400 Star Delta Starter 7.5kW 16A + Isolator, 400VAC Control, IP55 (SD21)
SDSI-15230 Star Delta Starter 15kW 30A + Isolator, 230VAC Control, IP55 (SD22)
SDSI-15400 Star Delta Starter 15kW 30A + Isolator, 400VAC Control, IP55 (SD23)
Part Number Description
P1MR09230 DOL Starter 4kW 9A Reset Only, 230VAC Coil
P1MT09230 DOL Starter 4kW 9A Start And Stop, 230VAC Coil
P1MT09400 DOL Starter 4kW 9A Start And Stop, 400VAC Coil
P1MT16230 DOL Starter 7.5kW 16A Start And Stop, 230VAC Coil
P1MT16400 DOL Starter 7.5kW 16A Start And Stop, 400VAC Coil
P1MW09230 DOL Starter 4kW 9A, With Selector Switch, 230VAC Coil
P1MW16110 DOL Starter 7.5kW 16A, With Selector Switch, 110VAC Coil
P1MW16230 DOL Starter 7.5kW 16A, With Selector Switch, 230VAC Coil
P1MW16400 DOL Starter 7.5kW 16A, With Selector Switch, 400VAC Coil
Single and 3 Phase applications
Suitable for control of lamps, heating, air conditioning and motor control
Suitable for panel of DIN Rail mounting
Available in 2 and 4 pole versions
AC1 rating of 20-63 amps
DOLISDSI SDS P1MT U1216E0.9
Push button stop/start
IP55 metal enclosure
Prewired to accept overload
Available with optional 3 phase isolator
Push button stop/start
IP55 metal enclosure
Prewired to accept overload
Starters with metal enclosures Starters with plastic enclosures
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
Part Number Description
CF793032 Compact Fuse Switch 3 Pole 32 Amps
CF793N32 Compact Fuse Switch 3 Pole + Neutral 32 Amps
Part Number Description
SF893063 Fuse Switch 3 Pole 63 Amp, BS88 Fuse size A2
SF893100 Fuse Switch 3 Pole 100 Amp, BS88 Fuse size A4
SF893400 Fuse Switch 3 Pole 400 Amp, BS88 Fuse size B1
SF894063 Fuse Switch 4 Pole 63 Amp, BS88 Fuse size A3
SF894100 Fuse Switch 4 Pole 100 Amp, BS88 Fuse size A4
SF894160 Fuse Switch 4 Pole 160Amp, BS88 Fuse size A4
SF894200 Fuse Switch 4 Pole 200 Amp, BS88 Fuse size B2
Switch Fuses
On load fuse switches and Isolators
3 and 4 pole versions to 800 Amps
Door interlocked handles

PE69-8080 8 Pole 80 Amps, IP65
79100979E1010 79H1005 LB69-3020 H69-0004
3 and 4 pole
On load 20Amps to 80Amps
Door interlocked handles:
- Red/Yellow and Black, 64 x 64mm, 48 x 48mm
- 1 Padlocking position on 48 x 48mm version
- 3 Padlocking positions on 64 x 64mm version
3 to 8 pole
On load 20Amps to 80Amps
Interlocked enclosure lid
3 Padlocking positions
IP65 enclosure
Side mounted auxilliary contacts 1N/O+1N/C
Part Number Description
CM793100 3 Pole 100A
CM793125 3 Pole 125A
CM794100 4 Pole 100A
CM794125 4 Pole 125A
CM794160 4 Pole 160A
CM794200 4 Pole 200A
Part Number Description
MS793160 3 Pole 160 Amps
MS793200 3 Pole 200 Amps
MS793250 3 Pole 250 Amps
MS793315 3 Pole 315 Amps
MS793400 3 Pole 400 Amps
MS793630 3 Pole 630 Amps
MS794160 4 Pole 160 Amps
MS794200 4 Pole 200 Amps
MS794250 4 Pole 250 Amps
MS794315 4 Pole 315 Amps
MS794400 4 Pole 400 Amps
MS794630 4 Pole 630 Amps
Part Number Description
79E0001 200mm Extension Shaft For CM79 Series 63-125 Amps Rotary Type
79E0002 400mm Extension Shaft For CM79 Series 63-125 Amps Rotary Type
79E0003 200mm Extension Shaft For CM79 Series 125X-200 Amps Rotary Type

Packing(pc)    12     6      6      4      3      3     12     6      6      4      3      3     12     6      6      4      3      3
Selection chart Available types:  10kA          6kA
Ra
te
d
cu
rr
en
t (
Am
ps
)
C10B2006C10B1006 C10B1010 C10B2010 C10B3006
Part Number Description
C10A0011 MCB Auxiliary Contact 1N/O + 1N/C
C10B1002 MCB 10KA B Type 1 Pole 2A
C10B1004 MCB 10KA B Type 1 Pole 4A
C10C1002 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole 2A
C10C1006 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole 6A
C10C1010 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole 10A
C10C1016 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole 16A
C10C1020 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole 20A
C10C1N04 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole+N 4A
C10C1N06 MCB 10KA C Type 1 Pole+N 6A
C10C2006 MCB 10KA C Type 2 Pole 6A
C10C2010 MCB 10KA C Type 2 Pole 10A
C10C2020 MCB 10KA C Type 2 Pole 20A
C10C3002 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 2A
C10C3006 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 6A
C10C3010 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 10A
C10C3016 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 16A
C10C3020 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 20A
C10C3025 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 25A
C10C3032 MCB 10KA C Type 3 Pole 32A
C10C3050 MCB 6KA C Type 3 Pole 50A
C10D1001 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole 1A
C10D1002 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole 2A
C10D1004 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole 4A
C10D1006 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole 6A
C10D1010 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole 10A
C10D1020 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole 20A
C10D1N20 MCB 10KA D Type 1 Pole+N 20A
C10D2002 MCB 10KA D Type 2 Pole 2A
C10D2004 MCB 10KA D Type 2 Pole 4A
C10D2006 MCB 10KA D Type 2 Pole 6A
C10D3002 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 2A
C10D3004 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 4A
C10D3006 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 6A
C10D3010 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 10A
C10D3016 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 16A
C10D3020 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 20A
C10D3025 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 25A
C10D3032 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 32A
C10D3040 MCB 10KA D Type 3 Pole 40A
C10D3050 MCB 6KA D Type 3 Pole 50A
C10D3063 MCB 6KA D Type 3 Pole 63A
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
Spring Clamp - SCDIN Rail - ER Earth - ERPE Earth - SCPE Test/Disconnect - ERWT Busbar - ERB
IMO’s range of DIN Rail Terminals brings a host of features at unbeatable prices.  With strengthened crossbars the DIN-Rail

complete rewiring of the socket. The SRSI sockets come with LED
indicators providing true circuit protection (48V and above) showing
the coil energising state. The sockets are available in wide operating
voltages for both AC and DC circuits within the same unit, providing
greater flexibility for the user and reducing the number of stock
items required.
ETS SRRHN/SRP HY1/2 HY EY
Industrial
Power Relays
Part Number Description
HY1A112DC 1PNO 30A, 12VDC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On Coil Resistance 75 Ohm
HY1A1230AC 1PNO 30A, 230VAC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On Coil Resistance 208000 Ohm
HY1A124AC 1PNO 30A, 24VAC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On Coil Resistance 300 Ohm
HY1A124DC 1PNO 30A, 24VDC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On Coil Resistance 300 Ohm
HY2A112DC 2PNO 25A, 12VDC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On
HY2A1230AC 2PNO 25A, 230VAC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On
HY2A124DC 2PNO 25A, 24VDC Coil Solder Lug Or Push On
HY2A212DC 2PNO 25A, 12VDC Coil PCB Mount
HY2A224DC 2PNO 25A, 24VDC Coil PCB Mount
HY2A312DC 2PNO 25A, 12VDC Coil PCB Alt., Pin Layout
Part Number Description
HY21PN110AC 2PCO 7A, 110VAC Coil Plug-in,  LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY21PN230AC 2PCO 7A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY21PN24AC 2PCO 7A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY21PN24DC 2PCO 7A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in,  LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY21XX12DC 2PCO 7A, 12VDC Coil Plug-in
HY21XX230AC 2PCO 7A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in
HY21XX24AC 2PCO 7A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in
HY21XX24DC 2PCO 7A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in
HY31PN230AC 3PCO 7A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in,  LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY31PN24DC 3PCO 7A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN110AC 4PCO 5A, 110VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN110DC 4PCO 5A, 110VDC Coil Plug-in,  LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN12AC 4PCO 5A, 12VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
Slimmer Of The Year...
... The IMO ETS Relay
and SRSI Socket
High Capacity Plug-In Relays
Standard Power Plug-In Relays
Part Number Description
QY21PR24AC 2PCO 10A, 24VAC Coil, LED&Test Plug-in
QY21XN110AC 2PCO 10A, 110VAC Coil, LED Plug-in
QY21XN12DC 2PCO 10A, 12VDC Coil, LED Plug-in
QY21XN230AC 2PCO 10A, 230VAC Coil, LED Plug-in
QY21XN24DC 2PCO 10A, 24VDC Coil, LED Plug-in
QY21XX110AC 2PCO 10A, 110VAC Coil Plug-in
QY21XX12DC 2PCO 10A, 12VDC Coil Plug-in
QY21XX230AC 2PCO 10A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in
QY21XX24AC 2PCO 10A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in
QY21XX24DC 2PCO 10A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in
QY22XX12DC 2PCO 10A, 12VDC Coil PCB Mount
QY22XX24DC 2PCO 10A, 24VDC Coil PCB Mount
2 Pole Plug-In Power Relay
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
Part Number Description
HY41PN12DC 4PCO 5A, 12VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN230AC 4PCO 5A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN24AC 4PCO 5A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN24DC 4PCO 5A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in,  LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN48AC 4PCO 5A, 48VAC Coil Plug-in,  LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PN48DC 4PCO 5A, 48VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
HY41PX12DC 4PCO 5A No LED, 24VDC Coil
HY41PX24DC 4PCO 5A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX110AC 4PCO 5A, 110VAC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX12AC 4PCO 5A, 12VAC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX12DC 4PCO 5A, 12VDC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX230AC 4PCO 5A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX24AC 4PCO 5A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX24DC 4PCO 5A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in
HY41XX48AC 4PCO 5A, 48VAC Coil Plug-in
HY42XX110AC 4PCO 5A, 110VAC Coil PCB Mount
HY42XX12DC 4PCO 5A, 12VDC Coil PCB Mount
HY42XX230AC 4PCO 5A, 230VAC Coil PCB Mount
HY42XX24DC 4PCO 5A, 24VDC Coil PCB Mount
Part Number Description
RS2PN110AC 2PCO 10A, 110VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN110DC 2PCO 10A, 110VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN12AC 2PCO 10A, 12VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN12DC 2PCO 10A, 12VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN230AC 2PCO 10A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN24AC 2PCO 10A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN24DC 2PCO 10A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS2PN48DC 2PCO 10A, 48VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
Part Number Description
RS3PN110AC 3PCO 10A, 110VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS3PN110DC 3PCO 10A, 110VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS3PN12AC 3PCO 10A, 12VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS3PN12DC 3PCO 10A, 12VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS3PN230AC 3PCO 10A, 230VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS3PN24AC 3PCO 10A, 24VAC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
RS3PN24DC 3PCO 10A, 24VDC Coil Plug-in, LED & Manual Test/Latch
Part Number Description
SRRHN-1CN-SL-115VAC Power Relay, 115VAC 12A SPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-1CN-SL-230VAC Power Relay, 230VAC 12A SPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-1CN-SL-24VAC Power Relay, 24VAC 12A SPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-1CN-SL-24VDC Power Relay, 24VDC 12A SPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-1CT-SL-110VDC Power Relay, 110VDC 12A SPCO AgSn02 Sealed
SRRHN-1CT-SL-24VAC Power Relay, 24VAC 12A SPCO AgSnO2 Sealed
SRRHN-1CT-SL-24VDC Power Relay, 24 VDC SPCO AgSn02
SRRHN-1CT-SL-48VDC Power Relay, 48 VDC SPCO AgSn02
SRRHN-2CN-SL-115VAC Power Relay, 115VAC 8A DPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-2CN-SL-230VAC Power Relay, 230VAC 8A DPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-2CN-SL-24VAC Power Relay, 24VAC 8A DPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-2CN-SL-24VDC Power Relay, 24VDC 8A DPCO AgNi Sealed
SRRHN-2CT-SL-115VAC Power Relay, 115VAC 8A DPCO AgSnO2 Sealed
SRRHN-2CT-SL-110VDC Power Relay, 110VDC DPCO Pole AgSn02 Sealed
SRRHN-2CT-SL-230VAC Power Relay, 230VAC 8A, DPCO AgSn02 Sealed
SRRHN-2CT-SL-24VAC Power Relay, 24VAC 8A DPCO AgSno2 Sealed
SRRHN-2CT-SL-24VDC Power Relay, 24VDC 8A DPCO AgSnO2 Sealed
SRRHN-2CT-SL-48VDC Power Relay, 48 VDC DPCO AgSn02 Sealed
SRP-1C1N-SL-230VAC Power Relay, 230VAC 12A SPCO AgNi Sealed
Part Number Description
ETS-1AN-SL-24VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPNO 24VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1AN-SL-60VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPNO 60VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1AN-SL-9VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPNO 9VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1CN-SL-12VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 12VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1CN-SL-24VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 24VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1CN-SL-48VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 48VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1CN-SL-60VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 60VDC, AgNi Sealed
ETS-1CN1-SL-12VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 12VDC, AgNi + Au Plate Sealed
ETS-1CN1-SL-48VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 48VDC, AgNi + Au Plate Sealed
ETS-1CN1-SL-60VDC Power Relay, 6A, SPCO 60VDC, AgNi + Au Plate Sealed
QY RS SSR01
To find a socket for your relay
please turn to the next page.
4 Pole Plug-In Power Relay